2019 TAX LEVIES - LINCOLN COUNTY, KANSAS
VALUATION - 61,152,235 ~ Population - 3,023
all levies are expressed by mills per $1,000 valuation

K.S.A. 2019 Value Value Com|
STATE \
State Educational Bldg 76-6b01 61,152,235] 58,
State Institutions Bldg 76-6b01 , 152,
TOTAL STATE
COUNTY
General 79-1945 | 61,152,235] 58,644,104
Road & Bridge 68-5,101 | 61,152,235] 58,6 4
Special Bridge 68-1135 ; )4
Noxious Weed 2-1318
Law Enforcement 12-11a01
County Health 65-204
Ambulance 65-6113
Employee Benefits 12-16,102
| TOTAL COUNTY
FIRE DISTRICTS
Barnard 19-3610
Beverly 19-3610
First 19-3610
Hunter 19-3610
Sylvan Grove - General 19-3610
*Ottawa 19-3610
| CEMETERIES
‘ Free Mission 17-1330
Rosette 17-1330
Spillman 17-1330
Vesper 17-1330
WATERSHEDS
Salt Creek 24-1219
Spillman Creek 24-1219

MISC. DISTRICTS

20.000 20.000

*Post Rock Extension Dist. 12-625
*CKL General 75-2551
*CKL Employee Benefits  [12-16,102
*Central Kansas Library Total .|
| *levy set in other counties
; TOWNSHIPS
% Battle Creek 79-1962
Beaver 79-1962
Cedron 79-1962
Colorado 79-1962
Elkhorn 79-1962
Franklin 79-1962
Golden Belt 79-1962
Grant 79-1962
Hanover 79-1962
Highland 79-1962
Indiana 79-1962
Logan 79-1962
Madison {79-1962
Marion 79-1962
Orange 79-1962
Pleasant 79-1962
Salt Creek 79-1962
Scott 79-1962
Valley 79-1962
Vesper 79-1962
NIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICTS CITIES
USD 208 | USD299 | *USD 112 | *USD 239 Bamard | Beverly
K.S.A. 72-5142 | 755142 | 75-5142 | 75-5142 12-101a_| 12-101a
18,336,320] 554,606 468,692 488,655
| 17,548,762] 547,506 460, 485,866

General 3 33.267

Bond & interest 44.124 0.071
Other Funds Value 40,833,059| 19,258,315{ 577,000{ 483,861 Library 8.964 6.452
2018 Vall 1284 9,87 X : Employee Ben. 5.524 9.483
Total - 3 C T Sp Liability Ins. 1.892
Sup. General 19.423 8 14.525 Street
Capital Qutlay 8.000 5.994 8.000 7.500 33.267
Bond & Interest 11.323 3345

statement of ievies for 2019.
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Dawn M. Harlow
Lincoln County Clerk




Tax

Unit City
1 Barnard
2 Beverly
3 Lincoln Center
4 Sylvan Grove
6 Barnard

Township
Scott
Colorado

Pleasant
Salt Creek
Salt Creek
Salt Creek
Scott
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Battle Creek
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Cedron
Cedron
Hanover
Hanover
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Marion
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Colorado
Elkhorn
Elkhorn
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Vesper
Vesper
Vesper
Pleasant
Highland
Highiand
Golden Belt
Golden Belt
Valley
Valley
Franklin
Franklin
Madison

usb
298
298
298
299
298
239
208
298
298
298
208
299
298
298
299
299
299
299
299
299
298
208
299
299
299
299
298
208
298
298
298
208
299
298
298
208
298
298
208
298
239
298
298
298
298
208
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
299
299
289
299
299
299
289
299
112
299
112
298
299
298
298
208

2019 COMPOSITE TAX LEVIES
Library Fire  Cemetery Watershed Extension 2019 Levy 20

CKL Barnard PR
CKL Beverly PR
PR

Sylvan PR

CKL Barnard PR
CKL Barnard SaltCr PR
CKL Barnard SaltCr PR
CKL  Barnard SaltCr PR
CKL Hunter Spillman PR
CKL  Hunter SaltCr PR
CKL Barnard SaltCr PR
CKL Hunter SaltCr PR
CKL  Hunter Spillman Spillman PR
CKL Hunter Spillman SaltCr PR
CKL Hunter Spiliman Spilman PR
CKL Hunter Spillman SaltCr PR
CKL Hunter Spillman Spillman PR
CKL S8ylvan Spillman Spillman PR
CKL Sylvan Rosette PR
CKL Sylvan Rosette Spillman PR
CKL Hunter Spillman PR
CKL Hunter Free Miss Spillman PR
CKL Hunter Vesper PR
CKL Hunter Vesper Spillman PR
CKL Hunter Spillman PR
CKL Hunter Free Miss Spillman PR
CKL First PR
CKL First SaltCr PR
CKL First Spiliman PR
CKL Hunter Free Miss Spillman PR
CKL  First Free Miss SaltCr PR
CKL First Free Miss Spillman PR
CKL Hunter Free Miss Spillman PR
CKL  First Free Miss PR
CKL First PR
CKL Beverly SaltCr PR
CKL Barnard PR
CKL Barnard SaitCr PR
CKL Beverly PR
CKL First Spillman PR
CKL Barnard SaltCr PR
CKL Beverly PR
CKL Beverly SaitCr PR
CKL Barnard SaltCr PR
CKL Ottawa SaltCr PR
CKL Ottawa PR
CKL Beverly PR
CKL Beverly PR
CKL First PR
CKL First PR
CKL First Spillman PR
CKL  First Free Miss PR
CKL  First Free Miss Spillman PR
CKL First PR
CKL First Free Miss Spiliman PR
CKL  First Free Miss PR
CKL Sylvan PR
CKL Sylvan Vesper PR
CKL Sylvan Vesper Spillman PR
CKL  Sylvan PR
CKL  Sylvan PR
CKL Syivan PR
CKL Sylvan PR
CKL Sylvan PR
CKL  First PR
CKL First PR
CKL First PR
CKL Beverly PR
CKL Beverly PR

LINCOLN COUNTY

Composite | Levy Compar

187.547]
196.601!
207.551) ¢
281.342| ¢
162.930!
157.005]
156.280
154.0811
155737
155.603
148.107 |
153,344
155.000!
145,714,
147.370.
145,714
145.798
144765
145.818,
152,917
153.226
145.971
147.024,
145,287
145.506
153.645!
156.354 |
154.608
153.226
156.663
155.007
145.506
153,954
153.645
154.834
151,730/
154.439,
152,125
154,608
160.988
152,749
155.458.
155.063
157.077!
154.368
154.280;
152,125 {
153.645 1
153.645 1
154.698
153.954,
155.007
146.015:
147.377.
146,324, 1
144.318.
146.055




